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Incentives and Rewards
Q1 2021 Incentives

Official Flyers: https://gigamoncp.force.com/partnercommunity/s/incentives
Terms & Conditions: https://gigamoncp.force.com/partnercommunity/s/incentives-terms-and-conditions

Incentive Requirement AM Amount SE Amount

Approved Deal Registration

Submitted date: Jan 1st – March 31st

Submit a deal registration for a 
net new opportunity

$300 
(only 1 person can receive 
this incentive)

$300
(only 1 person can receive 
this incentive)

Closed Won Deal

Channel Initiated Deals ONLY
Closed date: Jan 1st – March 31st

$150k-$500k deal size
$500k-$1M deal size
>$1M deal size

$2,000
$4,000
$8,000

$1,000
$2,000
$4,000

ROI Assessment Details coming soon

https://gigamoncp.force.com/partnercommunity/s/incentives
https://gigamoncp.force.com/partnercommunity/s/incentives-terms-and-conditions

