Incentives and Rewards

Q1 2021 Incentives

Incentive	Requirement	AM Amount	SE Amount
Approved Deal Registration	Submit a deal registration for a net new opportunity	\$300 (only 1 person can receive	\$300 (only 1 person can receive
Submitted date: Jan 1st – March 31st		this incentive)	this incentive)
Closed Won Deal	\$150k-\$500k deal size	\$2,000	\$1,000
Channel Initiated Deals ONLY Closed date: Jan 1 st – March 31 st	\$500k-\$1M deal size >\$1M deal size	\$4,000 \$8,000	\$2,000 \$4,000
ROI Assessment	Details coming soon		